UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 1 of 12www.umw-ic.com
PESDxx3U1UT
1.Features 2.Applications
10/100/1000 Ethernet
FireWire
Communication systems
Local Area Network (LAN) equipment

Feb.2025 11 of 12
www.umw-ic.com PESDxx3U1UT
13.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW PESD3V3U1UT
UMW PESD5V0U1UT
UMW PESD12VU1UT
UMW PESD15VU1UT
UMW PESD24VU1UT
WAP
WAQ
WAR
WAS